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Red Division

* Explosive O

Wool Puller

Vics Dynasty 2023
Love/Hall/G.Wilson/

Blue Division

DYNASTY MAFIA
Quack Attack
Give Me Moore
Mighty Quagmire

White Division

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ajax VIl

Newport Kings
IRISH BOMBERS

Total Points

* Explosive O

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ajax VIl

Wool Puller
DYNASTY MAFIA
Vics Dynasty 2023
Love/Hall/G.Wilson/
Newport Kings
Quack Attack

Give Me Moore
IRISH BOMBERS
Mighty Quagmire

o o o o = o o o o =

o o o o =

o O O o r O O O o r

o O O o r

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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